
Regionsindividualmeisterschaften Südniedersachsen Erwachsene und Jugend

Klasse: Jungen 15 Einzel       08.10.2022 Göttingen-Geismar

A1 3

0

Choi, Terry
ASC Göttingen

B2

0

3Beyazit, Lian
Bovender SV

E1 3

0

Rank, Linus
Bovender SV

C2

D1

1

3

6,-7,-8,-9

Wedler, Tim

Rusteberg, Luis

TV Bilshausen

TTC Grün-Weiß Herzberg

C1 3

0

Ruder, Maxim
TTC Grün-Weiß Herzberg

A2

0

3Thiele, Manuel
Bovender SV

D2

E2

3

0

13,6,8

zur Nieden, Elijah

Hollenbach, Luk Maximilian

SCW Göttingen

SCW Göttingen

B1

0

3Rogge, Leif
ASC Göttingen

3

1

4,8,-8,10

Choi, Terry

Beyazit, Lian

1

3

9,-3,-4,-8

Rank, Linus

Rusteberg, Luis

3

0

5,0,5

Ruder, Maxim

Thiele, Manuel

0

3

-3,-4,-3

zur Nieden, Elijah

Rogge, Leif

Viertelfinale

3

0

4,6,7

Choi, Terry

Rusteberg, Luis

0

3

-7,-8,-10

Ruder, Maxim

Rogge, Leif

Halbfinale

3

1

3,7,-7,9

Choi, Terry

Rogge, Leif

Finale


